Volume 3
Spinal
Devices
Originally founded in 1973 as a medical device manufacturer, Elite Surgical Supplies (Pty) Ltd, or Elite Surgical, has achieved
international manufacturing recognition through its’ contributions to Research and Development in orthopaedics and through
its’ compliance to the European CE, American FDA and ISO series of quality accreditations.
The company produces many leading-edge arthroplasty, spinal and specialist orthopaedic devices.
Elite Surgicals’ commitment to experimental research resulted in such pioneering achievements as the use of cross-linked

Current sizes: Ø4mm and Ø5mm diameter,
in lengths 12-16mm.
The plate itself features an anatomically
curved profile with an array of longitudinal
windows for efficient vision through the plate.windows for efficient vision through the plate.
These windows also serve to improve surgeon
vision during placement of the plate. All plates
are clearly laser marked with sizing and lot numbers.
The plate has a low contour profile (2.5mm) and is
offered in a variety of lengths for multi-level fusions.
13
Features
Cervical Plate System
™
14
RLC64000        Cervical Plate - 4 Levels              64.0mm
RLC68000        Cervical Plate - 4 Levels              68.0mm
RLC72000        Cervical Plate - 4 Levels              72.0mm
RLC80000        Cervical Plate - 4 Levels              80.0mm
RLC92000        Cervical Plate - 4 Levels              92.0mm
RS0412             Cervical Screw Titanium           4.0 x 12mm
RS0414RS0414            Cervical Screw Titanium           4.0 x 14mm
RS0416            Cervical Screw Titanium           4.0 x 16mm
RS0512             Cervical Screw Titanium           5.0 x 12mm
RS0514             Cervical Screw Titanium           5.0 x 14mm
RS0516             Cervical Screw Titanium           5.0 x 16mm
RLC14000       Cervical Plate - 1 Level            14.0mm
RLC16000       Cervical Plate - 1 Level            16.0mm
RLC18000       Cervical Plate - 1 Level            18.0mm
RLC20000       Cervical Plate - 1 Level             20.0mm
RLC24000       Cervical Plate - 1 Level             24.0mm
RLC26000       Cervical Plate - 2 Levels           26.0mm
RLC30000       Cervical Plate - 2 Levels            30.0mm
RLC34000       Cervical Plate - 2 Levels           34.0mm
RLC38000       Cervical Plate - 2 Levels           38.0mm
RLC42000       Cervical Plate - 2 Levels           42.0mm
RLC46000RLC46000       Cervical Plate - 3 Levels           46.0mm
RLC50000       Cervical Plate - 3 Levels           50.0mm
RLC54000       Cervical Plate - 3 Levels           54.0mm
RLC58000       Cervical Plate - 3 Levels           58.0mm
RLC62000       Cervical Plate - 3 Levels           62.0mm
RLC66000       Cervical Plate - 3 Levels           66.0mm
Screw Head Locks to Inserter
Self-Drilling, Self Tapping Screws
One-step Locking Mechanism
(Can be removed)

INTO BROACHED CAVITY
PULL RELEASE MACHANISM
ON INSERTION INSTRUMENT
CONSTRUCT SHOULD LOOK AS SUCH BEFORE INSERTION
ATTACH RADIOLUCENT HOLDER
TO INSERTION INSTRUMENT
DISC PACKED PRE-LOADED
30
SRI-001    Spectrum Depth Gauge         SRD-012    Distraction Screws      12mm
SRI-002    Spectrum Transverse Retractor      SRD-014    Distraction Screws      14mm
SRI-003    Spectrum Step-down Retractor      SRD-016    Distraction Screws      16mm
SRI-004    Spectrum Quick-Release
       Retractor Handle
SRI-005     Distraction Screw
SRI-006 SRI-006     Hinged Distractor
SRB-030S   Spectrum  Blade Smooth    30mm   SRB-030SR   Spectrum Blade Serrated   30mm
SRB-035S   Spectrum Blade Smooth     35mm   SRB-030SR   Spectrum Blade Serrated   35mm
SRB-040S   Spectrum Blade Smooth     40mm   SRB-030SR   Spectrum Blade Serrated   40mm
SRB-045S   Spectrum Blade Smooth     45mm   SRB-030SR   Spectrum Blade Serrated   45mm
SRB-050S   Spectrum Blade Smooth     50mm   SRB-030SR   Spectrum Blade Serrated   50mm
SRB-060S   Spectrum Blade Smooth     60mm   SRB-030SR   Spectrum Blade Serrated   60mm
SRB-070SSRB-070S   Spectrum Blade Smooth     70mm   SRB-030SR   Spectrum Blade Serrated   70mm
Rigid Distractor
with Various size pins
Serrated BladeSmooth Blade
Easy attachment to instruments